4Way Power Splitter  Rev. No.01
Date : 2014. 01. 22
#213, Golden Bldg., #950, Gosaek-Dong, Suwon-Si, Gyeonggi-Do, KOREA
Tel. +82-31-223-3197, Fax. +82-31-298-3199
CUSTOMER :
SPECIFICATION SHEET
ITEM : 700MHZ~2,700MHz 4Way Power Splitter
Part No : WVV-0.7T2.7G-4WS01
SUPPLIER
Written Checked Approved
4Way Power Splitter  Rev. No.01
Date : 2014. 01. 22
#213, Golden Bldg., #950, Gosaek-Dong, Suwon-Si, Gyeonggi-Do, KOREA
Tel. +82-31-223-3197, Fax. +82-31-298-3199
◈ INDEX
– INDEX
– REVISION HISTORY
– APPLICATION, FEATURES
– ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
– ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATION
– MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
– OUTLINE DRAWING
-----------------------
-----------------------
-----------------------
-----------------------
-----------------------
-----------------------
-----------------------
2
2
3
3
3
3
4
◈ REVISION HISTORY
AUTHORS DATE REVISION NOTE
J.D. Oh 2010. 8. 13. 00 First Draft
J.D. Oh 2014. 01. 22. 01
Changed Size :
89.0 x 83.0 x 14.0 ->
84.0 x 82.3 x 15.0
4Way Power Splitter  Rev. No.01
Date : 2014. 01. 22
#213, Golden Bldg., #950, Gosaek-Dong, Suwon-Si, Gyeonggi-Do, KOREA
Tel. +82-31-223-3197, Fax. +82-31-298-3199
PART NO. : WVV-0.7T2.7G-4WS01
◈ APPLICATION
> 0.7GHz ~ 2.7GHz System
◈ FEATURE
    > High Reliability
    > RoHS Compliant
◈ ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
ITEM SPECIFICATION
Frequency Range (GHz) 0.7 ~ 2.7
Operating Bandwidth(GHz) 2.0
Insertion Loss 7.0dB Max
VSWR 1.3:1 Max
Isolation 20dB Min
Power
10W(FWD)
1W(REV)
In/Out Impedance 50 Ohms Nominal
◈ ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM SPECIFICATION
Operating Temperature Range -30°C to +85°C
◈ MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM SPECIFICATION
Dimension 84.0 x 82.3 x 15.0 Max  (Unit:mm)
Mounting Points See Outline Drawing
RF Connector All Ports : SMA Female Connector
Connector Position See Outline Drawing
Finish White Color Chromate
4Way Power Splitter  Rev. No.01
Date : 2014. 01. 22
#213, Golden Bldg., #950, Gosaek-Dong, Suwon-Si, Gyeonggi-Do, KOREA
Tel. +82-31-223-3197, Fax. +82-31-298-3199
◈ OUTLINE DRAWING
Φ